Indira Gandhi National Open Univesity Regional Centre Srinagar

List of Learners whose Study Material is dispatched to IGNOU Study Centre 30013

PROGRAM
MPS2
MPS2
MPS2
MPS2
MPS2
MPS2
MPS2
MPS2
MARD2
MARD2
MARD2
MARD2
MARD2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MEC2
MEC2
MEC2
MEC2
MEC2
MEC2
MPA
MPA
MPA
MPA
MEG
MEG
MEG
MEG
MSO
MSO
MSO
MSO
MSO
MSO
MSO
MSO
MSO
MSO
MSO

ENRNO
2005560974
2005560974
2005560974
2005560974
2005560974
2005560974
2005560974
2005560974
2005780496
2005780496
2005780496
2005780496
2005780496
2005531791
2005531791
2005531791
2005531791
2002712461
2002712461
2002712461
2002712461
2002712461
2002712461
2108007117
2108007117
2108007117
2108007117
2108410755
2108410755
2108410755
2108410755
2109087776
2109087776
2109087776
2109087776
2109470635
2109470635
2109470635
2109470635
2109483397
2109483397
2109483397

GDC PATTAN
NAME COURSE1
BILAL AHMAD HAJAM MPSE1
BILAL AHMAD HAJAM MEDS8
BILAL AHMAD HAJAM MPSE6
BILAL AHMAD HAJAM MPSE7
BILAL AHMAD HAJAM MPSE8
BILAL AHMAD HAJAM MED2
BILAL AHMAD HAJAM MPSE3
BILAL AHMAD HAJAM MPSE4
GULZAR AHMAD PANDITH  RDD6
GULZAR AHMAD PANDITH  RDD7
GULZAR AHMAD PANDITH  MRDE101
GULZAR AHMAD PANDITH  MRDE2
GULZAR AHMAD PANDITH  MRDE3
SHOWKAT AHMAD BHAT MPA16
SHOWKAT AHMAD BHAT MSO2
SHOWKAT AHMAD BHAT MPS3
SHOWKAT AHMAD BHAT MPA15
MUDASIR AHMAD SOFI MEC7
MUDASIR AHMAD SOFI MEC108
MUDASIR AHMAD SOFI MEC109
MUDASIR AHMAD SOFI MEDSE46
MUDASIR AHMAD SOFI MGSE9
MUDASIR AHMAD SOFI MEC106
MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR MPA11
MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR MPA12
MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR MPA13
MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR MPA14
MOHAMMAD SHAFI MALLA MEG1
MOHAMMAD SHAFI MALLA MEG2
MOHAMMAD SHAFI MALLA MEG3
MOHAMMAD SHAFI MALLA MEG4
RUKHSANA AKHTER MSO1
RUKHSANA AKHTER MSO3
RUKHSANA AKHTER MSO4
RUKHSANA AKHTER MSO2
ASIYA GANI MSO1
ASIYA GANI MSO3
ASIYA GANI MSO4
ASIYA GANI MSO2
SAMEERA JAMAL MSO1
SAMEERA JAMAL MSO3
SAMEERA JAMAL MSO4

SESSION

Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21

STUDY
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013



MSO

MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MSO2
MSO2
MSO2
MSO2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MPA2
MSO

MSO

MSO

MSO

MPA

MPA

MPA

MPA

2109483397
2006928417
2006928417
2006928417
2006928417
2006928417
2101752078
2101752078
2101752078
2101752078
2101752078
2005531235
2005531235
2005531235
2005531235
2005531235
2100786577
2100786577
2100786577
2100786577
2100786577
2100767324
2100767324
2100767324
2100767324
2100767324
2100976875
2100976875
2100976875
2100976875
2006342642
2006342642
2006342642
2006342642
2006342642
2200767694
2200767694
2200767694
2200767694
2200690870
2200690870
2200690870
2200690870

SAMEERA JAMAL

AADIL QAYOOM BHAT
AADIL QAYOOM BHAT
AADIL QAYOOM BHAT
AADIL QAYOOM BHAT
AADIL QAYOOM BHAT
AAMIR AHMAD BHAT
AAMIR AHMAD BHAT
AAMIR AHMAD BHAT
AAMIR AHMAD BHAT
AAMIR AHMAD BHAT
SYED MOHMAD RAFI
SYED MOHMAD RAFI
SYED MOHMAD RAFI
SYED MOHMAD RAFI
SYED MOHMAD RAFI
ASSADULLAH MAGLOO
ASSADULLAH MAGLOO
ASSADULLAH MAGLOO
ASSADULLAH MAGLOO
ASSADULLAH MAGLOO
ISHFAQ ANWAR

ISHFAQ ANWAR

ISHFAQ ANWAR

ISHFAQ ANWAR

ISHFAQ ANWAR

SYED HILAL SHAH

SYED HILAL SHAH

SYED HILAL SHAH

SYED HILAL SHAH
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN DAR
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN DAR
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN DAR
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN DAR
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN DAR
SALEEM YOUSUF PARRY
SALEEM YOUSUF PARRY
SALEEM YOUSUF PARRY
SALEEM YOUSUF PARRY
NASIR AHMAD DAR
NASIR AHMAD DAR
NASIR AHMAD DAR
NASIR AHMAD DAR

MSO2

MPA16
MPA18
MPS3

MPA15
MPA17
MPA16
MPA18
MPS3

MPA15
MPA17
MPA16
MPA18
MPS3

MPA15
MPA17
MPA16
MPA18
MPS3

MPA15
MPA17
MPA16
MPA18
MSO2

MPA15
MPA17
MSOE2
MSOE3
MSOE4
MSOE1
MPA16
MPA18
MPS3

MPA15
MPA17
MSO1

MSO3

MSO4

MSO2

MPA11
MPA12
MPA13
MPA14

Jul-21
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22
Jan-22

30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
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30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
30013
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